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FULCRUM FOUNDATION' |

1/31/2025 Celebration of Light

OPENING/CLOSING DAYS

9/4/2024 First Day of School
6/13/2025 Last Day of School

Catholic Schools Week
Jan. 26-Feb. 1, 2025

revised: 6/26/2024

St. Brendan Catholic School

2024-2025

SCHOOL PAYS

9/4/2024
6/13/2025

First Day of School - 12:00 dismiss No Extended Care
Last Day of School - 10:30 dismiss No Extended Care

SCHOOL EVENTS

8/25/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
9/11/2024
9/12/2024
TBD
9/21/2024
9/29/2024
10/9/2024
10/22 - 10/25/2024
10/25/2024
11/9/2024
11/13/2024
12/13/2024
1/26/25 - 2/1/125
2/1/2025
2/10/2025
2/12/2025
3/17/2025
4/5/2025
5/2/2025

TBD
5/16/2025

5/17125 - 5/18/25
5/23/2025
6/5/2025
6/11/2025

Parish/School Picnic

Preschool, PreK, Kindergarten Orientation
Back to School Meet & Greet Fair

1st-5th Curriculum Night

6th-8th Curriculum Night

Picture Day

Golf Tournament

Mariner's Day

Jog-a-thon

EE Week - 5th Grade field trip to Camp Seymour
Trunk or Treat

Craft Fair

State of the School 6:30 pm - gym
Nativity Concert

Catholic Schools Week

Bite of St. Brendan/International Dinner
Week of Giving Kick Off

Student Phone-A-Thon

Knights of Columbus St. Patrick's Day Potato Bake
Auction

May Crowning

8th Grade San Juan Field Trip
Grandparent's Day

First Communion Weekend
Carnival

8th Grade Dinner

8th Grade Graduation

SCHOOL CONFERENCES

Fall Conference Day
ENROLL

11/25/24-11/26/24

12/11/2024
12/31/2024
TBD
TBD
1/10/2025

Re-registration Begins - Due 1/10/2025
FACTS Financial Aid Paperwork Due
General Registration Begins

Winter Open House
Enrollment Contracts Due

NO SCHOOL DAYS / PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAYS

EARLY RELEASE DAYS

Every Wednesday afternoon - 2:00 Dismissal

9/5 - 9/6/2024
11/8/2024
12/13/2024
12/20/2024
2/14/2025
3/14/2025
4/18/2025
6/6/2025
6/13/2025

9/2/2024

11/11/2024

11/27 - 11/29/2024
12/23/2024-1/3/2025
1/1/2025

1/20/2025

2/17 - 2/18/2025
4/21 - 4/25/2025
5/26/2025

Preschool - PreK 11:30 dismissal No Extended Care

Craft Fair set up

End of First Trimester - 12:45 dismissal

Christmas Break begins -12:45 dismissal No Extended Care

Mid-Winter Break begins - 12:45 dismissal

End of Second Trimester - 12:45 dismissal

Good Friday - 12:00 dismissal No Extended Care

End of Third Trimester - 12:45 dismissal

Last Day of School - 10:30 dismiss No Extended Care
HOLIDAYS

Labor Day

Veteran's Day

Thanksgiving holiday and break

Christmas Holiday

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday

President's Day & Midwinter Break

Easter Vacation

Memorial Day

LITURGICAL DATES/HOLY DAYS OF OBLIGATION

See Attached - Back of Calendar
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~ ACRETest
April 1-30

MAP Testing
September 9 - October 4, 2024

January 13 - February 14, 2025
May 5 - May 30, 2025

School Hours

Regular Schedule

8:10AM to 3:10PM

Half Day Schedule
8:00AM to 12:00 PM
Early Release Schedule



